
 

CITY OF ALAMEDA  
2018-19 BUSINESS LICENSE FEE SCHEDULE  

 
1. The Business categories listed below shall pay an annual business license fee of forty cents ($.40) for 

each one thousand dollars of gross receipts, or gross payroll.  The minimum fee schedule is as follows:                 
 

$183.00   if total annual gross receipts are at least $175,500.00 but not more than $457,499.00. 
 
$144.00   if total annual gross receipts are at least $88,000.00 but not more than $175,499.00. 
 
$97.00   if total annual gross receipts are less than $88,000.00. 
 
Retail and Wholesale   Billiard/Pool room   Business Services 
Professional and Semi-professional Theaters/Drive-ins   Bowling Alley 
Vending Machines 
 

2.   Mandatory State Fee   $4.00 
 
3.   City Processing Fee   $10.00 (online)   $25.00 (paper) 
 
4.   Administrative headquarters  $.40 per $1,000 of gross payroll (see minimum fee in item #1) 
 
5.   Hotel/Rooming House   $5.00 per room  
 
6.   Handbills     $120.00 
 
7.   Dwelling unit rental   $20.00 per unit 
 
8.   Commercial Rental   $20.00 per 1,000 sq. ft. (see minimum fee in item #1) 
 
9.   Manufacturing    $.40 per $1,000 of gross receipts less value of raw materials.            

If there are no receipts, use total of all expenses incurred in the     
      manufacturing process. (see minimum fee in item #1) 
 
10. Mechanical amusement device  $60.00 per device 
 
11. Peddler & Solicitor   $60.00/quarter per employee 
 
12. Public dance    $25.00 per day or $60.00 per quarter 
 
13. Taxicabs     $40.00 per vehicle 
 
 

 
ALL LICENSES EXPIRE JUNE 30, 2019 

 
 

 
 
 



              BUSINESS LICENSE  PRO-RATED MINIMUM
               FOR FISCAL YEAR  2018-2019

GROSS RECEIPTS
$175,500 - 457,499 $88,000 - 175,499 less than $88,000

 

MONTH    

JULY $183 $144 $97

AUGUST 168 132 $89

SEPTEMBER 153 120 $81
   

OCTOBER 137 108 $73
   

NOVEMBER 122 96 $65
   

DECEMBER 107 84 $57
   

JANUARY 92 72 $49
   

FEBRUARY 76 60 $40
  

MARCH 61 48 $32
   

APRIL 46 36 $25
 

MAY 31 25 25
  

JUNE 25 25 25
 

02/2018 CPI = 3.6%
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